
Nevada Rangers

OVER ALL

1 Just Ace S 124.81 0 0 0 0 19.79 0 0 0 0 19.12 0 0 0 0 21.71 0 0 0 0 23.04 0 0 0 0 21.09 0 0 0 0 20.06 0 0 0 0 19.79 19.12 21.71 23.04 21.09 20.06 124.81 1
2 Pecos Nick D 126.11 5 0 0 0 16.91 1 5 0 0 0 14.82 0 0 0 0 15.77 4 20 0 0 0 20.45 0 0 0 0 15.11 0 0 0 0 18.05 0 0 0 0 21.91 14.82 35.77 20.45 15.11 18.05 126.11 2
3 Quickly Downunder 49R 147.48 9 0 0 0 15.40 2 10 0 0 0 15.25 0 0 0 0 17.24 0 0 0 0 17.65 0 0 0 0 22.54 7 35 0 0 0 14.40 0 0 0 0 25.40 15.25 17.24 17.65 57.54 14.40 147.48 3
4 Blazin' Betsy SL 150.70 0 0 0 0 23.69 0 0 0 0 26.34 0 0 0 0 25.45 0 0 0 0 27.08 0 0 0 0 24.25 0 0 0 0 23.89 0 0 0 0 23.69 26.34 25.45 27.08 24.25 23.89 150.70 4
5 Buffalo Sam ES 156.89 1 0 0 0 24.04 0 0 0 0 24.76 1 5 0 0 0 25.01 0 0 0 0 26.17 0 0 0 0 24.86 0 0 0 0 27.05 0 0 0 0 24.04 29.76 25.01 26.17 24.86 27.05 156.89 5
6 Box Herder D 164.81 0 0 0 0 25.74 0 0 0 0 26.35 0 0 0 0 26.29 0 0 0 0 28.05 0 0 0 0 31.27 0 0 0 0 27.11 0 0 0 0 25.74 26.35 26.29 28.05 31.27 27.11 164.81 6
7 Corporal Capps DS 184.63 2 0 0 0 25.55 0 0 0 0 30.74 0 0 0 0 33.66 0 0 0 0 27.28 1 5 0 0 0 26.96 0 0 0 0 30.44 1 5 0 0 0 25.55 30.74 33.66 32.28 26.96 35.44 184.63 7
8 JD Nevada ES 185.43 1 0 1 0 37.14 0 0 0 0 24.52 0 0 0 0 24.78 0 0 1 10 0 22.18 0 0 0 0 36.84 1 5 0 0 0 24.97 0 0 0 0 37.14 24.52 34.78 22.18 41.84 24.97 185.43 8
9 Shooting Bull D 187.94 13 0 0 0 21.12 10 50 0 0 0 19.14 1 5 0 0 0 18.98 1 5 0 0 0 18.99 0 0 0 0 20.03 1 5 0 0 0 24.68 0 0 0 0 71.12 24.14 23.98 18.99 25.03 24.68 187.94 9

10 Contrail DS 195.83 8 0 0 0 26.31 3 15 0 0 0 23.74 0 0 0 0 29.52 5 25 0 0 0 27.50 0 0 0 0 24.05 0 0 0 0 24.71 0 0 0 0 41.31 23.74 54.52 27.50 24.05 24.71 195.83 10
11 Renegade Rob 49R 197.43 6 0 0 0 40.19 4 20 0 0 0 23.98 0 0 0 0 24.80 0 0 0 0 25.44 1 5 0 0 0 25.28 0 0 0 0 27.74 1 5 0 0 0 60.19 23.98 24.80 30.44 25.28 32.74 197.43 11
12 German Rosebud WL 214.52 0 1 0 0 35.20 0 1 10 0 0 31.76 0 0 0 0 35.69 0 0 0 0 38.86 0 0 0 0 31.61 0 0 0 0 31.40 0 0 0 0 45.20 31.76 35.69 38.86 31.61 31.40 214.52 12
13 Charming GD 234.79 0 0 0 0 34.61 0 0 0 0 37.04 0 0 0 0 35.23 0 0 0 0 46.02 0 0 0 0 40.01 0 0 0 0 41.88 0 0 0 0 34.61 37.04 35.23 46.02 40.01 41.88 234.79 13
14 Two Shot Tinly W 237.01 19 1 0 0 25.02 0 0 0 0 21.53 0 0 0 0 10.12 19 95 0 0 0 25.10 0 0 0 0 25.15 0 1 10 0 0 25.09 0 0 0 0 25.02 21.53 105.12 25.10 35.15 25.09 237.01 14
15 Gunsil DS 264.51 8 0 0 0 35.14 2 10 0 0 0 33.17 2 10 0 0 0 36.09 0 0 0 0 37.42 2 10 0 0 0 44.42 1 5 0 0 0 38.27 1 5 0 0 0 45.14 43.17 36.09 47.42 49.42 43.27 264.51 15
16 Fargo 49R 266.79 1 0 0 0 36.29 0 0 0 0 34.71 0 0 0 0 48.99 0 0 0 0 35.33 0 0 0 0 65.17 1 5 0 0 0 41.30 0 0 0 0 36.29 34.71 48.99 35.33 70.17 41.30 266.79 16
17 Cactus GF 422.29 4 1 0 0 63.91 0 1 10 0 0 57.24 0 0 0 0 64.28 0 0 0 0 69.69 4 20 0 0 0 69.37 0 0 0 0 67.80 0 0 0 0 73.91 57.24 64.28 89.69 69.37 67.80 422.29 17

Bold Red Type Scores = error corrected from hard copy scores

CLEAN SHOOTERS Dang It
1 Just Ace 1 German Rosebud
2 Blazin' Betsy
3 Box Herder
4 Charming

CATEGORY

Quickly Downunder 49R 147.48 9 0 0 0 15.40 2 10 0 0 0 15.25 0 0 0 0 17.24 0 0 0 0 17.65 0 0 0 0 22.54 7 35 0 0 0 14.40 0 0 0 0 25.40 15.25 17.24 17.65 57.54 14.40 147.48

Renegade Rob 49R 197.43 6 0 0 0 40.19 4 20 0 0 0 23.98 0 0 0 0 24.80 0 0 0 0 25.44 1 5 0 0 0 25.28 0 0 0 0 27.74 1 5 0 0 0 60.19 23.98 24.80 30.44 25.28 32.74 197.43

Fargo 49R 266.79 1 0 0 0 36.29 0 0 0 0 34.71 0 0 0 0 48.99 0 0 0 0 35.33 0 0 0 0 65.17 1 5 0 0 0 41.30 0 0 0 0 36.29 34.71 48.99 35.33 70.17 41.30 266.79

Box Herder D 164.81 0 0 0 0 25.74 0 0 0 0 26.35 0 0 0 0 26.29 0 0 0 0 28.05 0 0 0 0 31.27 0 0 0 0 27.11 0 0 0 0 25.74 26.35 26.29 28.05 31.27 27.11 164.81

Pecos Nick D 126.11 5 0 0 0 16.91 1 5 0 0 0 14.82 0 0 0 0 15.77 4 20 0 0 0 20.45 0 0 0 0 15.11 0 0 0 0 18.05 0 0 0 0 21.91 14.82 35.77 20.45 15.11 18.05 126.11

Shooting Bull D 187.94 13 0 0 0 21.12 10 50 0 0 0 19.14 1 5 0 0 0 18.98 1 5 0 0 0 18.99 0 0 0 0 20.03 1 5 0 0 0 24.68 0 0 0 0 71.12 24.14 23.98 18.99 25.03 24.68 187.94

Corporal Capps DS 184.63 2 0 0 0 25.55 0 0 0 0 30.74 0 0 0 0 33.66 0 0 0 0 27.28 1 5 0 0 0 26.96 0 0 0 0 30.44 1 5 0 0 0 25.55 30.74 33.66 32.28 26.96 35.44 184.63

Contrail DS 195.83 8 0 0 0 26.31 3 15 0 0 0 23.74 0 0 0 0 29.52 5 25 0 0 0 27.50 0 0 0 0 24.05 0 0 0 0 24.71 0 0 0 0 41.31 23.74 54.52 27.50 24.05 24.71 195.83

Gunsil DS 264.51 8 0 0 0 35.14 2 10 0 0 0 33.17 2 10 0 0 0 36.09 0 0 0 0 37.42 2 10 0 0 0 44.42 1 5 0 0 0 38.27 1 5 0 0 0 45.14 43.17 36.09 47.42 49.42 43.27 264.51

Buffalo Sam ES 156.89 1 0 0 0 24.04 0 0 0 0 24.76 1 5 0 0 0 25.01 0 0 0 0 26.17 0 0 0 0 24.86 0 0 0 0 27.05 0 0 0 0 24.04 29.76 25.01 26.17 24.86 27.05 156.89

JD Nevada ES 185.43 1 0 1 0 37.14 0 0 0 0 24.52 0 0 0 0 24.78 0 0 1 10 0 22.18 0 0 0 0 36.84 1 5 0 0 0 24.97 0 0 0 0 37.14 24.52 34.78 22.18 41.84 24.97 185.43

Charming GD 234.79 0 0 0 0 34.61 0 0 0 0 37.04 0 0 0 0 35.23 0 0 0 0 46.02 0 0 0 0 40.01 0 0 0 0 41.88 0 0 0 0 34.61 37.04 35.23 46.02 40.01 41.88 234.79

Cactus GF 422.29 4 1 0 0 63.91 0 1 10 0 0 57.24 0 0 0 0 64.28 0 0 0 0 69.69 4 20 0 0 0 69.37 0 0 0 0 67.80 0 0 0 0 73.91 57.24 64.28 89.69 69.37 67.80 422.29

Just Ace S 124.81 0 0 0 0 19.79 0 0 0 0 19.12 0 0 0 0 21.71 0 0 0 0 23.04 0 0 0 0 21.09 0 0 0 0 20.06 0 0 0 0 19.79 19.12 21.71 23.04 21.09 20.06 124.81

Blazin' Betsy SL 150.70 0 0 0 0 23.69 0 0 0 0 26.34 0 0 0 0 25.45 0 0 0 0 27.08 0 0 0 0 24.25 0 0 0 0 23.89 0 0 0 0 23.69 26.34 25.45 27.08 24.25 23.89 150.70

Two Shot Tinly W 237.01 19 1 0 0 25.02 0 0 0 0 21.53 0 0 0 0 10.12 19 95 0 0 0 25.10 0 0 0 0 25.15 0 1 10 0 0 25.09 0 0 0 0 25.02 21.53 105.12 25.10 35.15 25.09 237.01

German Rosebud WL 214.52 0 1 0 0 35.20 0 1 10 0 0 31.76 0 0 0 0 35.69 0 0 0 0 38.86 0 0 0 0 31.61 0 0 0 0 31.40 0 0 0 0 45.20 31.76 35.69 38.86 31.61 31.40 214.52
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